1
Furcation Tubing
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Description
Corning Cable Systems Furcation Tubing provides excellent
additional protection for use with 250 µm coated fibers (as
in loose tube ALTOS® Cables) and 900 µm buffered fibers
(as in MIC® Tight-Buffered Cables). The tubing allows for

Corning
Cable Systems
Ordering Information – Furcation Tubing
Inner Tube Jacket
Tube Nominal Inside Nominal Outside Nominal Weight
Part Number Material Diameter mm (in) Diameter mm (in) Jacket Color kg/km (lb/1000 ft)
Tubing Products for 250 µm Optical  Fiber
FTB250MN PVDF 0.50 (0.02) 2.8 (0.11) Orange 6.8 (4.6)
FTB250SN Yellow
FTBA35MN TFE 0.50 (0.02) 2.8 (0.11) Orange 7.05 (4.75)
FTBA35SN Yellow
FTBA33MN PVDF 0.50 (0.02) 2.0 (0.08) Orange 3.54 (2.37)
FTBA33SN Yellow
FTBA36MN TFE 0.50 (0.02) 2.0 (0.08) Orange 3.86 (2.59)
FTBA36SN Yellow
Tubing Products for 900 µm Buffered Optical Fiber
FTB900MN PVDF 1.0 (0.04) 2.9 (0.11) Orange 7.4 (5.0)
FTB900SN Yellow
FTBA28MN TFE 1.3 (0.05) 2.9 (0.11) Orange 10.3 (6.92)
FTBA28SN Yellow
FTBU20MN ULTEM 1.0 (0.04) 2.0 (0.08) Orange 2.51 (1.69)
FTBU20SN Yellow
Notes: All dimensions ± 0.15 mm., Tube Material: PVDF = Polyvinylidene Fluoride, TFE = Ethylene Tetrafluoroethylene,
ULTEM = Amorphous Thermoplastic Polyetterimide